
GAT Constitutional Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

16
38

727
4,500
4,272
1,838

27
8

1,045
5,388
2,449
4,621

59
9

3,083
5,607
3,469
5,816

24
7

801
5,595
2,181
4,824

GAT Area  Leader: Open

December Only Results

2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

0
9

22
176

1,883
-1,599

5
5

151
166

1,405
-1,031

29
4

825
155

1,213
-196

2
4

70
291

1,234
-835

2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

8
9

325
1,199
2,391

-640

21
6

753
1,352
1,655

575

48
4

2,691
1,325
2,706
1,447

9
5

292
1,598
1,548

529

December Membership Analysis Report

Quarter 2 Results

July to December (6 months) Cumulative Results
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2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD 300B Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
0

58
1,141

650
664

13
2

451
1,403
1,121

938

8
1

272
1,463

493
1,351

7
3

273
1,325

580
1,148

MD 300C Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

6
0

255
822
314
826

7
0

311
1,160

194
1,318

40
1

2,453
989

1,564
2,015

4
0

121
1,176

439
947

MD 300D Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

3
37

182
182

1,667
-905

1
1

41
346
183
321

5
0

151
476
222
444

1
1

20
352
133
293

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

10
37

495
2,145
2,631

585

21
3

803
2,909
1,498
2,577

53
2

2,876
2,928
2,279
3,810

12
4

414
2,853
1,152
2,388

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader: Open

July to December (6 months) Cumulative Results
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2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD 300B Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
1

15
475

-437

4
1

127
13

714
-537

2
1

71
34

346
-229

1
2

45
21

357
-281

MD 300C Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
1

19
219

-196

0
0
3

59
141
-71

25
1

680
7

253
443

0
0
0

156
341

-182

MD 300D Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
9
7

21
355

-321

0
1
0
3

130
-125

1
0

54
7

74
-12

0
1
0

17
53

-34

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
9
9

55
1,049

-954

4
2

130
75

985
-733

28
2

805
48

673
202

1
3

45
194
751

-497

December Only Results

GAT Group Leader: Open

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan
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2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD 300B Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0

18
242
548

-238

10
1

312
489
788

76

6
1

177
316
394
133

2
3

76
275
428
-39

MD 300C Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
0

81
160
270
-14

6
0

281
216
157
354

37
1

2,363
328

1,508
1,218

1
0

38
532
406
178

MD 300D Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

3
8

117
76

560
-323

1
1

26
100
150
-19

3
0

91
117
110
105

0
1
0

97
90
28

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

5
8

216
478

1,378
-575

17
2

619
805

1,095
411

46
2

2,631
761

2,012
1,456

3
4

114
904
924
167

Quarter 2 Results

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader: Open
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2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD 300A Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
1

51
1,354

966
625

4
0

169
1,287

460
1,138

3
1

89
1,558

616
1,207

7
1

231
1,346

634
1,143

MD 300E Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

5
0

181
1,001

675
628

2
5

73
1,192

491
906

3
6

118
1,121

574
799

5
2

156
1,396

395
1,293

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

6
1

232
2,355
1,641
1,253

6
5

242
2,479

951
2,044

6
7

207
2,679
1,190
2,006

12
3

387
2,742
1,029
2,436

GAT Group L - Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader: Open

July to December (6 months) Cumulative Results
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2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD 300A Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0

11
50

626
-523

0
0
1

36
258

-214

1
1

20
55

343
-259

1
1

25
34

370
-295

MD 300E Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
2

71
208

-122

1
3

20
55

162
-84

0
1
0

52
197

-139

0
0
0

63
113
-43

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0

13
121
834

-645

1
3

21
91

420
-298

1
2

20
107
540

-398

1
1

25
97

483
-338

December Only Results

GAT Group Leader: Open

GAT Group L - Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan
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2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD 300A Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
1

45
424
693

-139

2
0

77
247
300

48

2
1

59
324
416

0

4
1

108
300
460

22

MD 300E Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
0

64
297
320

74

2
4

57
300
260
116

0
1
1

240
278

-9

2
0

70
394
164
340

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

3
1

109
721

1,013
-65

4
4

134
547
560
164

2
2

60
564
694

-9

6
1

178
694
624
362

Quarter 2 Results

GAT Group L - Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader: Open
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