

December Membership Analysis Report
GAT Constitutional Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan
GAT Area Leader: Open

July to December (6 months) Cumulative Results

	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026
New Clubs	16	27	59	24
Cancelled Clubs	38	8	9	7
Charter Members	727	1,045	3,083	801
New Members	4,500	5,388	5,607	5,595
Drops	4,272	2,449	3,469	2,181
Net Gain	1,838	4,621	5,816	4,824

December Only Results

	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026
New Clubs	0	5	29	2
Cancelled Clubs	9	5	4	4
Charter Members	22	151	825	70
New Members	176	166	155	291
Drops	1,883	1,405	1,213	1,234
Net Gain	-1,599	-1,031	-196	-835

Quarter 2 Results

	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026
New Clubs	8	21	48	9
Cancelled Clubs	9	6	4	5
Charter Members	325	753	2,691	292
New Members	1,199	1,352	1,325	1,598
Drops	2,391	1,655	2,706	1,548
Net Gain	-640	575	1,447	529

July to December (6 months) Cumulative Results

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader: Open

			2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026	
MD 300B	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	1	13	8	7	
		Cancelled Clubs	0	2	1	3	
		Charter Members	58	451	272	273	
		New Members	1,141	1,403	1,463	1,325	
		Dropped Members	650	1,121	493	580	
		Net Gain	664	938	1,351	1,148	
MD 300C	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	6	7	40	4	
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	1	0	
		Charter Members	255	311	2,453	121	
		New Members	822	1,160	989	1,176	
		Dropped Members	314	194	1,564	439	
		Net Gain	826	1,318	2,015	947	
MD 300D	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	3	1	5	1	
		Cancelled Clubs	37	1	0	1	
		Charter Members	182	41	151	20	
		New Members	182	346	476	352	
		Dropped Members	1,667	183	222	133	
		Net Gain	-905	321	444	293	
GAT Group Total		New Clubs	10	21	53	12	
		Cancelled Clubs	37	3	2	4	
		Charter Members	495	803	2,876	414	
		New Members	2,145	2,909	2,928	2,853	
		Dropped Members	2,631	1,498	2,279	1,152	
		Net Gain	585	2,577	3,810	2,388	

December Only Results
GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan
GAT Group Leader: Open

			2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026	
MD 300B	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	4	2	1	
		Cancelled Clubs	0	1	1	2	
		Charter Members	1	127	71	45	
		New Members	15	13	34	21	
		Dropped Members	475	714	346	357	
		Net Gain	-437	-537	-229	-281	
MD 300C	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	25	0	
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	1	0	
		Charter Members	1	3	680	0	
		New Members	19	59	7	156	
		Dropped Members	219	141	253	341	
		Net Gain	-196	-71	443	-182	
MD 300D	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	1	0	
		Cancelled Clubs	9	1	0	1	
		Charter Members	7	0	54	0	
		New Members	21	3	7	17	
		Dropped Members	355	130	74	53	
		Net Gain	-321	-125	-12	-34	
GAT Group Total		New Clubs	0	4	28	1	
		Cancelled Club	9	2	2	3	
		Charter Members	9	130	805	45	
		New Members	55	75	48	194	
		Dropped Members	1,049	985	673	751	
		Net Gain	-954	-733	202	-497	

Quarter 2 Results
GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan
GAT Group Leader: Open

			2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026	
MD 300B	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	10	6	2	
		Cancelled Clubs	0	1	1	3	
		Charter Members	18	312	177	76	
		New Members	242	489	316	275	
		Dropped Members	548	788	394	428	
		Net Gain	-238	76	133	-39	
MD 300C	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	2	6	37	1	
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	1	0	
		Charter Members	81	281	2,363	38	
		New Members	160	216	328	532	
		Dropped Members	270	157	1,508	406	
		Net Gain	-14	354	1,218	178	
MD 300D	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	3	1	3	0	
		Cancelled Clubs	8	1	0	1	
		Charter Members	117	26	91	0	
		New Members	76	100	117	97	
		Dropped Members	560	150	110	90	
		Net Gain	-323	-19	105	28	
GAT Group Total		New Clubs	5	17	46	3	
		Cancelled Club	8	2	2	4	
		Charter Members	216	619	2,631	114	
		New Members	478	805	761	904	
		Dropped Members	1,378	1,095	2,012	924	
		Net Gain	-575	411	1,456	167	

July to December (6 months) Cumulative Results

GAT Group L - Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader: Open

			2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026	
MD 300A	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	1	4	3	7	
		Cancelled Clubs	1	0	1	1	
		Charter Members	51	169	89	231	
		New Members	1,354	1,287	1,558	1,346	
		Dropped Members	966	460	616	634	
		Net Gain	625	1,138	1,207	1,143	
MD 300E	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	5	2	3	5	
		Cancelled Clubs	0	5	6	2	
		Charter Members	181	73	118	156	
		New Members	1,001	1,192	1,121	1,396	
		Dropped Members	675	491	574	395	
		Net Gain	628	906	799	1,293	
GAT Group Total		New Clubs	6	6	6	12	
		Cancelled Clubs	1	5	7	3	
		Charter Members	232	242	207	387	
		New Members	2,355	2,479	2,679	2,742	
		Dropped Members	1,641	951	1,190	1,029	
		Net Gain	1,253	2,044	2,006	2,436	

December Only Results
GAT Group L - Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan
GAT Group Leader: Open

			2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026	
MD 300A	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	1	1	
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	1	1	
		Charter Members	11	1	20	25	
		New Members	50	36	55	34	
		Dropped Members	626	258	343	370	
		Net Gain	-523	-214	-259	-295	
MD 300E	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	1	0	0	
		Cancelled Clubs	0	3	1	0	
		Charter Members	2	20	0	0	
		New Members	71	55	52	63	
		Dropped Members	208	162	197	113	
		Net Gain	-122	-84	-139	-43	
GAT Group Total		New Clubs	0	1	1	1	
		Cancelled Club	0	3	2	1	
		Charter Members	13	21	20	25	
		New Members	121	91	107	97	
		Dropped Members	834	420	540	483	
		Net Gain	-645	-298	-398	-338	

Quarter 2 Results
GAT Group L - Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan
GAT Group Leader: Open

			2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026	
MD 300A	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	1	2	2	4	
		Cancelled Clubs	1	0	1	1	
		Charter Members	45	77	59	108	
		New Members	424	247	324	300	
		Dropped Members	693	300	416	460	
		Net Gain	-139	48	0	22	
MD 300E	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	2	2	0	2	
		Cancelled Clubs	0	4	1	0	
		Charter Members	64	57	1	70	
		New Members	297	300	240	394	
		Dropped Members	320	260	278	164	
		Net Gain	74	116	-9	340	
GAT Group Total		New Clubs	3	4	2	6	
		Cancelled Club	1	4	2	1	
		Charter Members	109	134	60	178	
		New Members	721	547	564	694	
		Dropped Members	1,013	560	694	624	
		Net Gain	-65	164	-9	362	